
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

11/07/2021
El Mercurio
El Mercurio - Cuerpo E
Portada
Portada

1
1.557,7
$ 21.754.544

123.687
323.808

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl

El Mercurio (Chile) 11/07/21



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:

11/07/2021 6
1.335,7

123.687
323.808

www.litoralpress.cl

El Mercurio (Chile) 11/07/21
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